Last name

Abutubikh
Agazade
Ainsworth
Ajili
Al-Dajani
Alexander
Allen
Amabile
Amis
Antoine
Ashby
Azagade
Back
Bajwa
Bansal
Bansal
Bar Tal
Barbier-Ramaiah
Barbier-Ramaiah
Barrett
Barry
Bassa

Baxter-Cummings

Becker
Beckett
Belton
Benguelo
Bermudez
Bernard
Bevan

Bint Jibreel
Bird

Biria
Blackwell
Blicharz
Blicharz
Blinkhorn
Blyth

Bold
Boozorginia
Bradbury
Bradshaw

First name

Yousif
Murad
George
Nour
Mufid
Eugenia
Timothy S
Domenico
Robert HC
Paul-Hector
Anthony C
Murad
Charlie
Shahaan
Rohan
Saahil
Shir

Riya Aude
Rohan Theo
Ariel
Steve
Hugo
Simon
Agata
Chris J
Tony

Ryan
Venerando
Henry
David
Hanifah
Charles
Mahdi
David
Aleksander
Maks
Joshua
I[sabella
Matthew
Zoya
Carlton
Hugo

Sex Membership

LT 2R

T 2™
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None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None

Rating
Code

342262]
325733C
300737G
305182B
249231D
349148B
258940A
201447G
105701H
342684B
105878C
329443C
3505608
344623C
263594L,
287276G
340991A
313232]

314425C
359203A
265386C
287579C
271234K
344445E
139976H
320687H
311066H
342721D
366480G
181039L
329852]

306077K
361662K
318706]

325884B
325885D
280850L,

272162E
342058K
288303L
342540L

Club Live

7016 0000
7016 0000
7016 1917K
7016 1514K
7016 0000
1779K
7016 0000
7016 1690A
7016 0000
7016 1172P
7016 2053K
7016 0000
7016 1751K
7016 1278P
7016 2105K
7016 2055K
7016 1523K
7016 1461K
7016 1501K
7016 1526P
7016 0000
7016 1745K
7016 0000
7016 1172P
7016 2225K
7016 1177K
7016 0000
7016 1577A
7016 1761P
7016 0000
7016 0000
7016 0000
7016 1571P
7016 1301K
7016 0000
7016 1335K
7016 1896K
7016 0000
7016 1638K
7016 1301A
7016 0000
7016 1545K

Live

0000
0000
1876P
1645K
0000
1520P
0000
1592K
0000
1150K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2133K
2035K
1693K
1306A
1526A
0000
0000
1572P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1069K
1591K
1827P
0000
0000
1139K
0000
0000

Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

0000
0000
1917K
1514K
0000
1779K
0000
1690A
0000
1172P
2053K
0000
1751K
1278P
2105K
2055K
1523K
1461K
1501K
1526P
0000
1745K
0000
1172P
2225K
1177K
0000
1577A
1761P
0000
0000
0000
1571P
1301K
0000
1335K
1896K
0000
1638K
1301A
0000
1545K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Code Club Rating Rapid Rating
Brau Julio M None 281614D 7016 0000 0000 0000
Braune Alex QF M None 302547A 7016 0000 0000 0000
Briche Xavier M None 285061] 7016 0000 0000 0000
Bruells Alexander M Gold 370091E 7016 1361P 1203P 1361P
Buanne Fabio M None 285178H 7016 1635K 0000 1635K
Buanne Luca M Gold 302891E 7016 2186A 2109K 2186A
Buland Claire F  Gold 357843E 7016 1418K 0000 1418K
Buland Queva Esther F None 7016 0000 0000 0000
Butterworth Tom M None 258445B 7016 1656K 0000 1656K
Bychko Lizaveta F  Gold 361532H 4206 1218K 1261P 1218K
Camilleri Aldo M None 903718E 7016 2230K 0000 2230K
Campbell Sean M None 342685D 7016 1446P 0000 1446P
Carr Peter M None 221902F 7016 1515P 0000 1515P
Cavallaro Camilla F  None 7016 0000 0000 0000
Chance ] None 162272K 7016 0000 0000 0000
Chen ;‘ﬁgﬁnce M None 351409C 7016 0837P 0753K 0837P
Chesters George M None 227781F 7016 0000 0000 0000
Chopra Dylan M None 342740H 7016 1285P 1099P 1285P
Clark Edward M Gold 242653F 7016 1468K 1526K 1468K
Clerc Nikolai M Gold 340649A 7016 1362K 0000 1362K
Connell Blair N M None 108698E 7016 2231K 2221P 2231K
Cook Lawrence M None 314951B 7016 0000 0000 0000
Cornibert Andrew M Gold 351253] 7016 1474P 0000 1474P
Costa Eric Coll M None 342539D 7016 0000 0000 0000
Cuber Caballero  Alicia F  None 349250D 1445P 0000  1445P
Dancy Malcolm M Bronze 282045G 7016 1812K 0000 1812K
pel valle Rafael M  None 308359H 7016 0000 0000 0000
Devenney Martin M None 295291K 7016 0000 0000 0000
Dhawan Aryan M None 320228] 7016 1072P 1140K 1072P
Dong Bao Nghia M None 307022A 7016 2320A 2318K 2320A
Doorduin Lara F  Gold 328584E 7016 1170K 1098K 1170K
Drennan William B M Gold 101432] 7016 1846K 1623K 1846K
DSouza Nikhil M Gold 342788C 7016 1576K 1453K 1576K
Dupuis Daniel M Gold 344028L 1335K 1463A 1335K
Dupuis Denis K M Gold 305124K 7016 2151A 2071A 2151A
Durojaiye Victor M None 343935F 7016 1957K 0000 1957K
Emelianova Maria F  Gold 340169] 7016 0000 0000 0000
Even Philipp M None 327932H 7016 0000 0000 0000
Even Philipp M None 253576C 7016 1982K 1801K 1982K
Evren Serra F  None 7016 0000 0000 0000
Fadili Ahmed M None 321308A 7016 0000 0000 0000



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Code Club Rating Rapid Rating
Farahmandpour Ehsan M Gold 341294F 7016 1769K 0000 1769K
Flaccavento Marco M Gold 330224G 7016 1408K 1336K 1408K
Franklin fae;ll{;mm M  None 283386E 7016 0000 0000 0000
Galbraith Zander None 321133C 7016 0000 0000 0000
Gao Alex M  Gold 321874A 7016 1523K 1531K 1523K
Gay Conor DI M  Gold 275377H 7016 2025K 1924K 2025K
Gibson Jack M Bronze 353350F 7016 1766K 0000 1766K
Gill Holly F  None 303087] 7016 1283K 0000 1283K
Gilyatt Michael M None 350575D 7016 1567K 0000 1567K
Giri Sudhir M  Gold 369970F 7016 1542P 0000 1542P
Gonzalez %a;i?eita None 326682F 7016 0000 0000 0000
Gopaides Caelan Gold 357241K 7016 1535A 1522K 1535A
Graham Tom O M None 7016 0000 0000 0000
Green Chad M Gold 365091B 7016 1511K 0000 1511K
Groves Howard M  Gold 264918E 7016 1891K 1756K 1891K
Gupta Aarav G M Gold 316774E 7016 1599K 1491K 1599K
Haig Darren None 329839F 7016 0000 0000 0000
Hall Ben M None 358504K 7016 1230P 0000 1230P
Harding-Perrott ~ George M Gold 350775A 7016 1936K 0000 1936K
Harvey Derek D M None 112269B 7016 0000 0000 0000
Hill Alistair M  Gold 220756E 7016 2233A 2094P 2233A
Hinolan Jay M None 311054A 7016 0000 0000 0000
Hng pertn o F Gold 321801G 7016 2230A 2051K 2230A
Hollands James M None 331490L 7016 0000 0000 0000
Holliday Joshua M None 318816E 7016 0000 1279K 0000
Holloway-Nahum Aaron M None 327798H 7016 0000 0000 0000
Humphries James M None 318705G 7016 0000 0000 0000
Hunt Arnold M  Gold 101448B 7016 1477K 0000 1477K
Hussein Abdulkadir None 262854F 7016 0000 0000 0000
Hutchence Gregg SH M None 311257D 7016 1562K 1278P 1562K
Iris Magdi None 326798C 7016 0000 0000 0000
Ivanov Kalin M  Gold 330708G 7016 1590P 0000 1590P
Jankel Jacob M Bronze 343686L. 7016 1731K 0000 1731K
Jarvis Matt M  Gold 359442H 7016 1633K 1433K 1633K
Kairat Alexander M  Gold 340054C 7016 1706A 1921A 1706A
Kalavannan Koby M Gold 282399] 7016 2349A 2329A 2349A
Kanj Ramez M None 358502F 7016 1594K 0000 1594K
Kazi Rahman None 329584K 7016 0000 0000 0000
Kerr Duncan M Gold 137834L 7016 2071K 1951K 2071K

Kierstead James None 271228D 7016 0000 0000 0000



First name Sex Membership

Last name
Kokkoris Theodoros
Kolobkov Dmitry
Konyakhin Borrelly Gregory
Kowalczyk Karina
Kramskaya Alexandra
Krautzberger Michael
Krovvidi Raja
Kutela Magdalena
Ladhani Chahek
Ladnyuk Dina
Lawrence Sam
Le Wanda
Lea Daniel ]
Levy Guy
Lewis Benedict
Lindsay Adam M
Lowe Jude
Luc Ethan
Lundback Anders
Lyman Jens
Lynes Hannah
Macdonald B
Maclnnes Robbie
MacIntosh Andrew
Madavan Bathuman
Magombe Edwin
Mah Karl CC
Makarov Alexander
e e O e
McDougall P Dieter
Mcleod Alex
McRae-Taylor Adam
Medley Liam
Meric Caglar
Messud Ken M
Morales Joel R
Muirhead Samuel
Murphy Richard
Nagirna Elizabeth
Nazir Roshaan
Nguyen Tung
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None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None

Gold

Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold

Rating
Code

350574B
354557L
331218F
350539L
361324A
342742A
326799E

365380]

342664G
314838F
354601K
263195H
305971G
346290A
300668C

315143]
313177E

349825G
151343G
343088B
358503H
363388D
253116B
100791K
284972A

341675G
313754F

185437K
330335E
345091A
315391F
242881H
343024]

314363G
359807L
349896H
343484K

Club Live

7016 1544P
7016 1871K
7016 1682K
7016 1549A
7016 1429P
7016 1488K
7016 1585K
7016 0000

7016 1350P
7016 1444P
7016 1538P
7016 1533P
7016 2174K
7016 1357P
7016 1576K
7016 1513P
7016 0000

7016 2036K
7016 1911K
7016 0000

7016 1469K
7016 0000

7016 1725K
7016 1238K
7016 1573K
7016 1676K
7016 0000

7016 0000

7016 1595K

7016 1637P
7016 0000

7016 1684K
7016 1924K
7016 1742K
7016 0000

7016 1567K
7016 1873K
7016 1471K
7016 1184K
7016 1392K
7016 1781K

Live

1173P
0000
1724K
1306K
0942P
1377K
0000
0000
0000
0913P
1404P
0000
0000
0000
1471A
0000
0000
1971K
1870K
0000
0893P
0000
1489K
0000
0000
1818K
0000
0000

1429P

0000
0000
1463K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1865K
0000
0801K
0000
1677K

Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

1544P
1871K
1682K
1549A
1429P
1488K
1585K
0000

1350P
1444P
1538P
1533P
2174K
1357P
1576K
1513P
0000

2036K
1911K
0000

1469K
0000

1725K
1238K
1573K
1676K
0000

0000

1595K

1637P
0000

1684K
1924K
1742K
0000

1567K
1873K
1471K
1184K
1392K
1781K



Last name

Nilsen
O'Neill
Orell
Padovan
Palmer
Palmer
Payne
Pearson
Peat
Penna
Perdomo
Perkin
Perri
Pinto
Pires
Polatajko
Press
Prodhom
Pulatov
Rahman
Rahnama
Ramadan
Ravi
Rebbeck
Ridge
Riggs
Robinson
Rogalskaya
Rowe
Royal
Royce
Royce
Rumsey
Sainbayar
Samuchova
Sara

Self
Sengupta
Shah
Sheydaei
Shkrel
Show

First name

Sofia
Lila

Olya
Rudy
Alan H
Thomas
Mark
David
Matthew
Tommaso
Nereida
George
Orlando
Alvaro
Jonathan
Daniel
Daniel
Geetha
Emily

K Azizur
Daniel
Atef
Vash
Christopher
Matthew
Samuel
Jason
Elizaveta
Matthew
Shreyas
Alexander
Anastasija
Victor B
Anuurai
Marija
Valerio
Ollie
Sohana
Meet
Shayan
Gezim
Serafina

Sex Membership
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None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Platinum
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None

Rating
Code

355945C
331014A
351725B
330584D
156421D
340660L
343655L
307384B
139032G
295751G
321120E
346601C
321462L
304317E
330347A
344624E
320646E
340071C

2013698
319555H
343025L
344392K
307472K
342787A
319581]

360430F
347391A
331711A
300121A
313316D
315639E
118322K
259466D
360210C
242508H
308594G
317894]

340051H
340781A
311073E
343956C

Club Live

7016 1349P
7016 1058K
7016 1545P
7016 1811A
7016 1828K
7016 1544K
7016 1767K
7016 0000
7016 2006K
7016 2084P
7016 0000
7016 1824P
7016 0000
7016 0000
7016 1813K
7016 1751P
7016 0000
7016 1876K
7016 0000
7016 1952K
7016 0000
7016 0000
7016 1617A
7016 1427K
7016 1282P
7016 1751A
1960K
7016 1219P
7016 0000
7016 2648A
7016 1298K
7016 1520K
7016 1789K
1547K
1547K
7016 0000
7016 0000
7016 1586A
7016 1960A
7016 0000
7016 0000
7016 1788K

Live

0000
1255A
1442P
1646K
0000
0000
1684K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1895K
0000
0000
1548P
0000
1796A
0000
0000
1500K
0000
0000
1442K
1402P
1262K
0000
2309K
1393A
1498K
0000
1540P
1308P
0000
0000
1541A
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

1349P
1058K
1545P
1811A
1828K
1544K
1767K
0000
2006K
2084pP
0000
1824P
0000
0000
1813K
1751P
0000
1876K
0000
1952K
0000
0000
1617A
1427K
1282P
1751A
1960K
1219P
0000
2648A
1298K
1520K
1789K
1547K
1547K
0000
0000
1586A
1960A
0000
0000
1788K



Last name First name Sex Membership Rg(fg;g Club R]:t‘i]ﬁg I:‘al ;?d S;::;?:;d
Skielnik Joseph ] M Gold 119090] 7016 1921K 0000 1921K
Smith Gary P M Gold 180286A 7016 1850K 1691A 1850K
Sojitra Aidan M  Gold 344435B 7016 1009K 1195A 1009K
Somerfield Adrian P M Gold 233504K 7016 2084P 1920P 2084P
Somerfield Mark M Gold 279627C 7016 0000 0000 0000
Spaans Bart M None 342490L 7016 0000 0000 0000
Spanton Tim R M Gold 132638H 7016 1963A 0000 1963A
Stafford Will M Gold 349830L 7016 1468K 1359K 1468K
Stanley Tiana F  None 358501D 7016 1007K 0000 1007K
Stanley gltzgiena F  None 359316C 7016 0000 0000 0000
Steiner Jamie M None 330197H 7016 0000 0000 0000
Steiners Emils M Gold 328169D 7016 1987K 1713K 1987K
Stokes Paul C M Gold 119781C 7016 1785K 0000 1785K
Stoyanov Boris M None 301109E 7016 0000 0000 0000
Stoyanov Viktor M  Gold 299313C 7016 2315K 2245K 2315K
Sullivan Joseph S M None 315421L 7016 0000 0000 0000
Taylor Greg M Gold 349363F 7016 1865K 1757P 1865K
Tell Christopher M None 330687C 7016 0000 0000 0000
Ter Hark Alex M None 292839F 7016 0000 0000 0000
Tinworth Frederick M None 340053A 7016 0000 0000 0000
Todorow Emil M Bronze 120468D 7016 1827K 0000 1827K
Toon JamesM G M Gold 120516L 7016 2133K 2010K 2133K
Topal M Onat M None 303583K 7016 2019K 0000 2019K
TOTA Mifail M Gold 344027] 7016 1926K 1593K 1926K
Tran Hieu M None 340548F 7016 0000 0000 0000
Tree Djuna L F  None 315425H 7016 1702K 1496K 1702K
Trevelyan John M None 181467K 7016 1955K 0000 1955K
Trevelyan W John M None 320723H 7016 1328K 0000 1328K
Tutykhin Peter M None 344911H 7016 1666K 0000 1666K
Udale Ted M None 320724K 7016 0000 0000 0000
Unnikrishnan Midhun P M Gold 303776K 7016 2261K 0000 2261K
Uribe Mateu Daniela F  None 7016 0000 0000 0000
Urizar Bryan M Gold 365243K 7016 1721P 0000 1721P
Vaelen Jerden None 321119] 7016 0000 0000 0000
Valentine Tim M Gold 307468H 7016 1720K 1669K 1720K
Varney Zoe F  Gold 280882B 7016 2116A 1981K 2116A
Vasiliauskas Julius M Bronze 306085] 7016 1570K 0000 1570K
Verhoef Harry M None 349137H 7016 1666K 0000 1666K
Vosper Harry M  Gold 355549F 7016 1545P 0000 1545P
Wahid Amal F  Gold 347020K 7016 1259K 0994A 1259K
Wait Theo M None 296772] 7016 0000 0000 0000



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Code Club Rating Rapid Rating
Walker Samuel A M Gold 255108B 7016 2261A 2194K 2261A
Ward NicholasA M Gold 175287L 1945K 0000 1945K
Watson Leon ] M  Gold 295838H 7016 1636K 0000 1636K
Watt Chris ] M Gold 323159] 7016 1491K 1241K 1491K
Welch Stephen T M  Gold 183777B 7016 1432A 1427K 1432A
Wells Tim M Bronze 151380B 7016 1743K 0000 1743K
Wessels Hendrik M None 345081] 7016 1677K 0000 1677K
Westenthanner Paul M None 306086L. 7016 0000 0000 0000
Whelan Paddy M Bronze 365440A 7016 1406P 0000 1406P
Williams Simon K M  Gold 132288G 7016 2476K 2410P 2476K
Williamson Harry M Gold 317257A 7016 0000 0000 0000
Win Lemmers Olivier M Gold 342538B 7016 1249K 1283K 1249K
Yakymiv Ana F  None 7184 0000 0000 0000
Yusoff Peter Y M None 306328] 7016 0000 0000 0000
Zaleskis Nikas M None 318123G 7016 0000 0000 0000
Zheng }f:ﬁgﬁg F  None 350721L 7016 0755P 0000 0755P
Zutautas Darius M None 314364] 7016 0000 0000 0000



